09:30-0945
09:45-10:00
10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45

ASK WIlhelmsburg
WSV Traisen
ASK Erlaa

Wr.Neudorf
FC Stadlau
ASV Baden

SC Prefa Lilienfeld
Wr.Neudorf
ASV Baden

U13 Turnier des
SC Prefa Lilienfeld

Sonntag, 26.08.2012

ASK Erlaa ASV Baden
Wr.Neudorf ASK WIlhelmsburg
WSV Traisen SC Prefa Lilienfeld
FC Stadlau

SC Prefa Lilienfeld
FC Stadlau
ASV Baden

SC Prefa Lilienfeld
ASK Erlaa
ASK WIlhelmsburg

WSV Traisen
ASK Erlaa
FC Stadlau



11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45
12:45-13:00
13.00-13:15

13:15-13:30
13:30-13:45
13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:30-14:45

SC Prefa Lilienfeld
ASK WIlhelmsburg
ASV Baden

FC Stadlau
WSV Traisen
ASK Erlaa

SC Prefa Lilienfeld
FC Stadlau
ASK WIlhelmsburg

ASV Baden
ASK Erlaa
FC Stadlau

ASK Erlaa
Wr.Neudorf
WSV Traisen

SC Prefa Lilienfeld
Wr.Neudorf
ASK WIlhelmsburg

ASV Baden
Wr.Neudorf
WSV Traisen

Wr.Neudorf
WSV Traisen
ASK WIlhelmsburg



